
分数 人数 累计人数

599分及以上 49 49
598 5 54
597 11 65
596 8 73
595 9 82
594 12 94
593 9 103
592 11 114
591 16 130
590 16 146
589 12 158
588 20 178
587 27 205
586 26 231
585 25 256
584 15 271
583 29 300
582 25 325
581 38 363
580 28 391
579 20 411
578 30 441
577 29 470
576 33 503
575 38 541
574 35 576
573 38 614
572 36 650
571 40 690
570 43 733
569 34 767
568 44 811
567 47 858
566 39 897
565 47 944
564 64 1008
563 56 1064
562 47 1111
561 47 1158
560 71 1229
559 66 1295
558 67 1362
557 61 1423
556 68 1491
555 79 1570
554 82 1652
553 74 1726
552 70 1796
551 74 1870
550 89 1959
549 89 2048
548 81 2129
547 77 2206
546 90 2296
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545 97 2393
544 104 2497
543 110 2607
542 112 2719
541 88 2807
540 88 2895
539 85 2980
538 100 3080
537 91 3171
536 93 3264
535 93 3357
534 92 3449
533 104 3553
532 89 3642
531 97 3739
530 85 3824
529 93 3917
528 101 4018
527 99 4117
526 106 4223
525 94 4317
524 110 4427
523 111 4538
522 92 4630
521 104 4734
520 96 4830
519 102 4932
518 110 5042
517 98 5140
516 95 5235
515 111 5346
514 106 5452
513 98 5550
512 96 5646
511 102 5748
510 101 5849
509 100 5949
508 103 6052
507 90 6142
506 100 6242
505 84 6326
504 106 6432
503 80 6512
502 93 6605
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